SN Series - Safety Shower Heaters
Tankless Water Heating Solutions
© 2013 Keltech Incorporated
729 South Grove Street, Delton, Michigan 49046
Phone: 800-999-4320 Fax: 269-623-6398
Page 1 of 5
This information is subject to change without notice.

Set Point Temperature - Coldest Incoming Water Temperature = Minimum Delta T for Application
Standard Product - SN Series
36kW Safety Shower Heaters
	 SN363/480D	 Three Phase 36kW, 480V Safety Shower Heater
	 SN363/600D	 Three Phase 36kW, 600V Safety Shower Heater
54kW Safety Shower Heaters
	 SN543/480D	 Three Phase 54kW, 480V Safety Shower Heater
	 SN543/600D	 Three Phase 54kW, 600V Safety Shower Heater
63kW Safety Shower Heaters
	 SN633/480D	 Three Phase 63kW, 480V Safety Shower Heater
	 SN633/600D	 Three Phase 63kW, 600V Safety Shower Heater
72kW Safety Shower Heaters
	 SN723/480D	 Three Phase 72kW, 480V Safety Shower Heater
	 SN723/600D	 Three Phase 72kW, 600V Safety Shower Heater
108kW Safety Shower Heaters
	 SN1083/480D	 Three Phase 108kW, 480V Safety Shower Heater
	 SN1083/600D	 Three Phase 108kW, 600V Safety Shower Heater
126kW Safety Shower Heaters
	 SN1263/480D	 Three Phase 126kW, 480V Safety Shower Heater
	 SN1263/600D	 Three Phase 126kW, 600V Safety Shower Heater
144kW Safety Shower Heaters
	 SN1443/480D	 Three Phase 144kW, 480V Safety Shower Heater
	 SN1443/600D	 Three Phase 144kW, 600V Safety Shower Heater
Product Options
	 AL3	 Distributed Control System Link
	 AL3-SL	 Stack Light with Distributed Control System Link
	 ENHT	 Freeze Protection to -20°F